
LIVELLO 
PARAMETRO 
RETRIBUTIVO 

PAGA BASE 
01/02/2006 

AUMENTO  PAGA BASE  AUMENTO  PAGA BASE  AUMENTO  PAGA BASE 

QUADRI  156 1.690,35 € 64,46 € 1.754,81 € 32,23 € € 1.787,04 25,79 € 1.812,83 €
1°  146 1.587,78 € 60,33 € 1.648,11 € 30,17 € € 1.678,28 24,13 € 1.702,41 €
2°  134 1.459,00 € 55,37 € 1.514,37 € 27,69 € € 1.542,06 22,15 € 1.564,21 €
3° S  121 1.317,37 € 50,00 € 1.367,37 € 25,00 € € 1.392,37 20,00 € 1.412,37 €
3°  118 1.282,43 € 48,76 € 1.331,19 € 24,38 € € 1.355,57 19,50 € 1.375,07 €
4°  112 1.219,74 € 46,28 € 1.266,02 € 23,14 € € 1.289,16 18,51 € 1.307,67 €
5°  107 1.163,26 € 44,21 € 1.207,47 € 22,11 € € 1.229,58 17,69 € 1.247,27 €
6°  100 1.086,03 € 41,32 € 1.127,35 € 20,66 € € 1.148,01 16,53 € 1.164,54 €

LIVELLO 
PARAMETRO 
RETRIBUTIVO 

PAGA BASE 
01/07/2008

AUMENTO  PAGA BASE  AUMENTO  PAGA BASE  AUMENTO  PAGA BASE  AUMENTO  PAGA BASE 

QUADRI  156 1.812,83 € 45,12 € 1.857,95 € 32,23 € 1.890,19 € 38,68 € 1.928,86 € 41,26 € 1.970,12 €
1°  146 1.702,41 € 42,23 € 1.744,64 € 30,17 € 1.774,81 € 36,20 € 1.811,01 € 38,61 € 1.849,62 €
2°  134 1.564,21 € 38,76 € 1.602,97 € 27,69 € 1.630,66 € 33,22 € 1.663,88 € 35,44 € 1.699,32 €
3° S  121 1.412,37 € 35,00 € 1.447,37 € 25,00 € 1.472,37 € 30,00 € 1.502,37 € 32,00 € 1.534,37 €
3°  118 1.375,07 € 34,13 € 1.409,20 € 24,38 € 1.433,58 € 29,26 € 1.462,84 € 31,21 € 1.494,05 €
4°  112 1.307,67 € 32,40 € 1.340,07 € 23,14 € 1.363,21 € 27,77 € 1.390,98 € 29,62 € 1.420,60 €
5°  107 1.247,27 € 30,95 € 1.278,22 € 22,11 € 1.300,33 € 26,53 € 1.326,86 € 28,30 € 1.355,15 €
6°  100 1.164,54 € 28,93 € 1.193,47 € 20,66 € 1.214,13 € 24,79 € 1.238,92 € 26,45 € 1.265,37 €

DAL 01/02/2012

AUMENTO CCNL 18/07/2007

DAL 01/07/2008 DAL 01/01/2008 DAL 01/08/2007 

DAL 01/01/2011 DAL 01/09/2011

AUMENTO CCNL 10/12/2010

DAL 01/12/2012


